
2023 Gymnastics 
state champions of arizona

X c e L

Averi White
Susannah Root
Eliana Vasquez

Ali Winder
Kaile Moore

Ariana Donnelly
Logan Stoner
Hayden Kopp
Kylan Brown
Sareen Smith
Claire Finch

Zoe Higginbotham
Aliyah Tomegah

Caitlyn Reed
Christiana Mascari

Finley Fuller
Teagan Giardina
Olivia Michael

Jackie Robertson
Macee Olding
Layla Tercero
Jessica Goetter
Trinity Crockett
Gabby Gonzalez

Emberlin Williams
Gabby Jepsen

Kennedy Tanner
Quinn Campbell

Isla Larrabee
Kaitlyn Lane
Skyla Barkey
Karlie Madsen
Grace Hoffman

Addison Underwood
Cora Seal

Maya Taylor
Annie Bolling

Mariah Morse
Elena McKaig

Harper Hunsaker
Zaylei Fairley

Isabelle Bartholomew
Tierra Christensen

Aurien Weimer
Caitlyn Reed

Jayci Dickman

Reese Lewellyn
Lilah Naddour
Tyah Beuerlein
Abby Lansdale

Tracy Le
Lauryn Carmona

Abigail Teran
Cali Smith

Sammie Yee
Henley Mobry
Natalia Sumner
Adalyn Sitzler

Quinn Campbell
Cayla Clayton

Desiree Parenteau
Nadalee Delgado

Claira Roesler
Grace Hoffman

Averi White
Estelle Davis

Isabella Giannetta
Jordyn Contreras

Annie Bolling

Ariana Donnelly
Elena McKaig
Zaylei Fairley

Sophia Borders
Tierra Christensen
Madelyn Brown

Caitlyn Reed
Christiana Mascari

Kenzie Eisen
McKenna Harris
Abby Lansdale
Shaley Uchacz

Ali Mitchell
Mia Lichner

Marley Rossello
Sammie Yee

Emberlin Williams
Natalie Sumner
Ruby Cramer
Reidon Weber
Penny Hudak
Cayla Clayton
Kaitlyn Lane

Brooke Berland
Alexis Dittemore

Kieralyn Kennington
Grace Hoffman

Kate Dismukes
Eliana Vasquez
Reagan George
Jenna Griswold

Carly Belen

Mariah Morse
Natalie DalMolin

Zaylei Fairley
Julia Kordylas
Sophia Borders
Lilly Severson
Oli Edelstein
Caitlyn Reed

Christiana Mascari

Katie Gallacher
Tyah Beuerlein

Savannah Williams
Amelia Szymonik

Presley Reiners
Abigail Teran
Mia Lichner

Marley Rossello
Sammie Yee
Rylie Wood

Emberlin Williams
Erin Hathaway
Adalyn Sitzler

Quinn Campbell
Cayla Clayton

Brooke Berland
Elle Sandru

Aleah Matalone

Averi White
Eliana Vasquez

Isabella Giannetta
Jordyn Contreras

Mariah Morse
Elena McKaig
Zaylei Fairley

Isabelle Bartholomew
Tierra Christensen

Oli Edelstein
Caitlyn Reed

Jayci Dickman

Reese Lewellyn
Bridget Tuttle

Natalie Bushnell
Abby Lansdale

Jackie Robertson
Lauryn Carmona
Abbie Bickley

Marley Rossello
Sammie Yee

Emberlin Williams
Natalie Sumner
Adalyn Sitzler

Quinn Campbell
Emilia Carder
Cayla Clayton

Nadalee Delgado
Karlie Madsen
Grace Hoffman

DIAMOND
Vault Bars Beam Floor all around

PLATINUM

GOLD


